F03000004806

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	



09/15/03--01070--003 **70.00







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 18, 2003

CHARITY TERRY 7503 BOSQUE BLVD. WACO, TX 76712

SUBJECT: EXTRACO MORTGAGE CORPORATION Ref. Number: W03000026719

We have received your document for EXTRACO MORTGAGE CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 703A00051724

.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

١

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

*

Extraco Mortgage Corporation

-

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

-

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Charit	y Terry	·		이 만들다. 구
· -	(Name	e of Person)		
Extra	co Mortgage Corporat	ion		
	(Firm	/Company)		
7503	Bosque Blve			
	(A	(ddress)		·
Waco,	TX 76712	· = ··		
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip code)		
		-	5 1 S	
For further information	concerning this matter plac		1,1	t s
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	se call:	.	· · · ·
Chris Kinca	id at (²	54 761-2446		
(Name of Pers	· ····································	ea Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	ns	MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	ions	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu Certified Copy	15 &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	Extraco Mortgage Corporation				_
words of	of corporation; must include the word "INCORPOR r abbreviations of like import in language as will cle person or partnership if not so contained in the name	early	v indicate that it is a corporation instead of a		
2	Texas	3.			
(State or	country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
4.	November 19, 1990	5.	perpetual		
	(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or	"perpetual")	-
6.	upon qualification				
(Date firs	st transacted business in Florida. If corporation has (SEE SECTIONS 607.1 12287 Gingerwood Lane West Pa (Principal office s	501 <u>11</u> 1	, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.) Beach, FL 33414	ualification.")	
	(Current mailing	add	ress)		
8					
9. Name a	and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered ager	at:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT accep	table)	-
	me:Allison Rosson			in the second se	· •
Office Ad	iress:12287 Gingerwood Lane				
	West Palm Beach		Florida 33414		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

*12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or director's:

•

•

•

.

dress:	DIRECT	Come on the officerry	
e Chairman:	airman:		-
ector:	ldress:		÷ .
ector: cetor:			.
dress:			
ector:			
ector:	aress:		
dress:	1 et		
cetor:	rector:		
cetor:	dress:		. ,
ector:			
dress:			
OFFICERS sident: Robert Clemmer 7503 Bosque Blvd			
OFFICERS sident: Robert Clemmer dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd waco, TX 76712 11 ve President: Chris Kincaid dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd wACO, TX 76712 11 wa	dress:		• <u>`</u>
sident: Robert Clemmer dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd Waco, TX 76712 Waco, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: Control of the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Multiplication (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Officer Vice The application	<u> </u>		x - ^{1.}
sident: Robert Clemmer dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd Waco, TX 76712 Waco, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 Tetary: Control of the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Multiplication (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Officer Vice The application	OFFICE	RS	
dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd Waco, TX 76712 11 be President: Chris Kincaid dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 11 wACO, TX 76712 11 pretary: 11 dress: 11 assurer: 11 dress: 11 DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <i>Multicaid</i> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Olarie Winschill Winschler			
Waco, TX 76712 waco, TX 76712 be President: Chris Kincaid dress: WACO, TX 76712 waco, TX 76712 waco, TX 76712 be president: WACO, TX 76712 waco, TX 76712 be president: waco, TX 76712 be president: waco, TX 76712 be president: be president: dress: dress: dress: dress: dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <i>Jum funcule</i> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Oliverial Wice and watch and the state of the application of the ap			,
be President: Chr1s Kincaid dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 bretary: dress: dress: dress: dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <i>Mifucaid</i> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	dress:		
be President: Chr1s Kincaid dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 bretary: dress: dress: dress: dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <i>Mifucaid</i> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		Waco, TX 76712	
dress: 7503 Bosque Blvd WACO, TX 76712 pretary: dress: assurer: dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Minipacid (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	e President		
WACO, TX 76712			
	·····		
dress: assurer: dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 			
DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Implication (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	cretary:	en and an	,
dress: DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <u>Juit function</u> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	dress:		·
DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <u>Jui funcaid</u> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	asurer:		
DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. <u>Jui funcaid</u> (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	dress:		
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	1		
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	OTE: If no	ccessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)		· /- /	
	·M	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	· ·
	Chr	ie Vinesid-Vice Progident	

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Geoffrey S. Connor Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for EXTRACO MORTGAGE CORPORATION (filing number: 117291000), a Domestic Business Corporation, was filed in this office on November 19, 1990.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 27, 2003.



Geoffrey S. Connor Secretary of State